SpeedTip® –
Self-Drilling
Screws 1.5 / 2.0
MODUS®
PRODUCT INFORMATION
2  |  SpeedTip® – Self-Drilling Screws 1.5 / 2.0
Cortical Screws 1.5 / 2.0

SpeedTip® – Self-Drilling Screws 1.5 / 2.0  |  5
Ordering Information
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg Art. No. Piece/Pkg System
5 mm M-5143.05/1 1 M-5143.05 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0  Mesh
6 mm M-5143.06/1 1 M-5143.06 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0  Mesh
7 mm M-5143.07/1 1 M-5143.07 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0
8 mm M-5143.08/1 1 M-5143.08 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0
9 mm M-5143.09/1 1 M-5143.09 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0
10 mm M-5143.10/1 1 M-5143.10 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0
11 mm M-5143.11/1 1 M-5143.11 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0
12 mm M-5143.12/1 1 M-5143.12 5
13 mm M-5143.13/1 1 M-5143.13 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0
14 mm* M-5143.14/1 1 M-5143.14 5
15 mm M-5143.15/1 1 M-5143.15 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0
16 mm* M-5143.16/1 1 M-5143.16 5
   Optionally available: Container MODUS SpeedTip Screws (M-6413) (for all lengths, except for 14 mm / 16 mm)
* No storage option in available MODUS containers
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg Art. No. Piece/Pkg System
5 mm M-5243.05/1 1 M-5243.05 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0   TriLock 2.0 Mesh
6 mm M-5243.06/1 1 M-5243.06 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0   TriLock 2.0 Mesh
7 mm M-5243.07/1 1 M-5243.07 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0   TriLock 2.0
8 mm M-5243.08/1 1 M-5243.08 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0   TriLock 2.0
9 mm M-5243.09/1 1 M-5243.09 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0   TriLock 2.0
10 mm M-5243.10/1 1 M-5243.10 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0  TriLock 2.0
11 mm M-5243.11/1 1 M-5243.11 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0   TriLock 2.0
12 mm M-5243.12/1 1 M-5243.12 5 TriLock 2.0
13 mm M-5243.13/1 1 M-5243.13 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0   TriLock 2.0
14 mm* M-5243.14/1 1 M-5243.14 5    TriLock 2.0
15 mm M-5243.15/1 1 M-5243.15 5 2.0   Trauma 2.0   OSS 2.0   TriLock 2.0
16 mm* M-5243.16/1 1 M-5243.16 5    TriLock 2.0
   Optionally available: Container MODUS SpeedTip Screws (M-6413) (for all lengths, except for 14 mm / 16 mm)
* No storage option in available MODUS containers (except TriLock)
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg Art. No. Piece/Pkg System
4 mm M-5223.04/1 1 M-5223.04 5 1.5   Neuro 1.5   OPS 1.5                     Mesh
5 mm M-5223.05/1 1 M-5223.05 5 1.5   Neuro 1.5   OPS 1.5                     Mesh
6 mm M-5223.06/1 1 M-5223.06 5 1.5   Neuro 1.5   OPS 1.5                     Mesh
7 mm M-5223.07/1 1 M-5223.07 5 1.5
9 mm* M-5223.09/1 1 M-5223.09 5
Length Art. No. Piece/Pkg Art. No. Piece/Pkg System
4 mm M-5121.04/1 1 M-5121.04 5 1.5   Neuro 1.5   OPS 1.5                     Mesh
5 mm M-5121.05/1 1 M-5121.05 5 1.5   Neuro 1.5   OPS 1.5                     Mesh
6 mm M-5121.06/1 1 M-5121.06 5 1.5   Neuro 1.5   OPS 1.5                     Mesh
7 mm M-5121.07/1 1 M-5121.07 5 1.5
9 mm* M-5121.09/1 1 M-5121.09 5
     Optionally available: Container for all SpeedTip screws 1.5 (M-6412)
*   Storage option only in Container for SpeedTip screws 1.5 (M-6412)
1.5 SpeedTip Screws, Self-Drilling, HexaDrive 4 Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
1.5 SpeedTip Screws, Self-Drilling, Cross-Drive Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)